CEREVEL THERAPEUTICS HOLDINGS INC.

CEREVEL THERAPEUTICS HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: US15678U1280

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
42.72 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.64% (0.27)

ISIN US15678U1280
Symbol CERE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,115 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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UHD)

41.44 USD (100)
44.65 USD (500)
42.40 USD
42.74 USD
42.23 USD
42.45 USD
42.584809 USD
1,482,567
63,129,137.57
10,773
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 g
2024/05/29 2
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15678U1280&ID_NOTATION=296951582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2233a4ec4eb16dae11455be52f82815a9989ffeab634a79bcc3ac3d6a69e577b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b92aa2654d319ed8c&time=1721355466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90eba7c08905cd84851e1ab4369e0c8b95efa8e2e97d2e368662fc372579567c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7264040d07f851d5&time=1721355466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=258a2f65dbf4d194a3a304782e44cc424e3b7c332cd2148963549325303cee27&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=414146c04c301ff55&time=1721355466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6400a6d45b57a75a9eca8ed8f7a597dd4e9f272379fb4c0a005fda74030c0e9&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d58e0f4e1f8cc949&time=1721355466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd038480e77b773d56f676fa8c15134cea2e1d45094d5a8ae9ff84330e7d121a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c766558e34fda6eec&time=1721355466&tool=RSC

CEREVEL THERAPEUTICS HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
42.72 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.64% (0.27)

ISIN US15678U1280
Symbol CERE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,115 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.44 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 44.65 USD (500)
Open 42.40 USD
High 42.74 USD
Low 42.23 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.45 USD
VWAP 42.584809 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,482,567
Trading volume 63,129,137.57
Number of trades 10,773
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +1.16% +43.94% +100.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.49  +13.04  +21.46
Beta 0.14 0.82 1.52
Volatility 1557  42.63 60.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 39.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 21:58 39.00 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 42.72 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 38.40 EUR
Frankfurt 2023/12/04 09:15 23.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 19:32 38.60 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 20:30 38.80 EUR

41.68 USD (1,487,293
40.96 USD (2,147,986
41.62 USD (1,447,090
34.81 USD (1,614,114
43.59 USD (2024/02/15
38.50 USD (2024/06/25
43.59 USD (2024/02/15
19.59 USD (2023/10/04

NN RSN AN

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
63.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=296951582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403386373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403386372
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416002364
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311334899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403885952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403235341

CEREVEL THERAPEUTICS HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@cereuel

Contact Details
CEREVEL THERAPEUTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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